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Appropriations for Consolidated, Fund Services
CLASS XXV.—MENTAL HOSPITALS AND CHARITABLE DEPARTMENT—

continued.
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CHARITABLE—continued.
19 i6-7.

21

VOTE No. 84—continued.
St. Helens Hospital, Wellington—
Salaries—
Medical Officer (honorarium) ...
Matron
Sub-matron
Cook
Housemaid
Laundress

£

50
100
80
52
35
52

£

369

22
23

Other Charges—
Rent
Maintenance : Food, Fuel, Lodging, Supplies, &c.

182
500
682

Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The
Public Revenues Act, 1891 "

1,051
400

651

24
St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin—
Salaries—
Medical Officer (honorarium) ...
Matron
Sub-matron
Cook
Housemaid
Laundress

50
100
80
52
35
52

369

25
26

Other Charges—
Rent
Maintenance: Food, fuel, lodging, supplies, &c.

182
500

682

Less estimated credits
1,051
400

St. Helens Hospital, Auckland—Salaries—
Medical Officer (honorarium), (nine months)
Matron (nine months)
Sub-matron ,,
Cook „
Housemaid „
Laundress ,,

651

27
38
75
60
39
27
39

278

Other Charges—
Maintenance: Food, fuel, lodging, supplies, &c. 4002S

Less estimated credits ... ... 678
300

378
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