## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS XXV.—MENTAL HOSPITALS AND CHARITABLE DEPARTMENT— continued.

		continu	ied.			
Item.					1906-7.	
a	CHARITABLE	-contin	ued.	ļ		
	VOTE No. 84—continued.	4			£	£
21	St. Helens Hospital, Welling Salaries—	ton-			_	
	Medical Officer (honorarium	ı)			50	
	Matron		•••		100	
	Sub-matron Cook			•••	80 52	
	Housemaid	•••		•••	35	
	Laundress		•••	•••	52	
				-	369	
	OTHER CHARGES—			.  -		
22	Rent	T = 3	81 33		182	
<b>2</b> 3	Maintenance: Food, Fuel,	Lodging	, Supplies, &c.		500	
			•		682	
				-		
		,		44 (70)	1,051	
	Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The Public Revenues Act, 1891"				400	
	Tublic Ivevenues Act, 1	.001	•••	-		
					651	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
24	St. Helens Hospital, Dunedin-					
44H	Salaries— Medical Officer (honorarium	)		<u> </u>	50	
	Matron	.,	•••		100	
	Sub-matron	•••	•••		80	
	Cook	•••	•••	•••	52	
	Housemaid Laundress	• • •	•••	•••	35 52	
	Laururess	•••	•••	-	02	
	9			-	369	
	OTHER CHARGES-			}	• 6.5	
25	Rent				182	
26	maintenance: Food, fuel, lo	uging, si	трриев, &с.	_	500	
	e e				682	
					1,051	
į	Less estimated credits	•••	•••		400	
					GE1	
	St. Helens Hospital, Auckland-			_	651	
27	SALARIES—			]		
	Medical Officer (honorarium	), (nine	months)		38	
	Matron (nine months)	•••	•••	•••	75	
	Sub-matron ,, Cook	•••	•••	•••	60 39	
	Housemaid ,,		•••		27	-
	Laundress ,,		***		39	
	"			-	278	
	Other Charges—			-		
28	Maintenance: Food, fuel, lodging, supplies, &c				400	
	·				070	
	Less estimated credits				678 300	
		•••	•••	•••	500	
					378	
1						